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Entry List as of August 30, 2011

No.
2

3

4
5+
6*
7

8

9
10
11"
12*
13
16*
17
19
25*

28*
33
53*

65*

Driver
Shannon Mcintosh

Petri Suvanto

Wayne Boyd
Luca Forgeois
J.R. Smart
Zach Veach
Spencer Pigot
Luigi Biangardi
Roman Lagudi
Joe Colasacco
Bruce Hamilton
Ryan Tveter
Rodin Younessi
Timmy Megenbier
Juan Piedrahita
Joe Blacker

Ardie Greenamyer
Matthew Di Leo
Eric Langbein

Joe Woodward

Hometown
Miamisburg, OH

Nurmo, Finland

Belfast, Ireland
New York, NY
Madison, WI
Stockdale, OH
Windermere, FL
Chicago, IL

Las Vegas, NV
Pescara, Italy
Monkton, MD
Osyter Bay, NY
Palm Beach, FL
Chicago, IL
Bogota, Colombia
Columbia, MD

Louisville, KY
Innisful, ON, Canada
Annapolis, MD

Crownsville, MD

Cooper Tires Presents the
USF2000 National Championship
Powered by Mazda

Baltimore Grand Prix
September 3 & 4, 2011

Team

Cape Motorsports w/
Wayne Taylor Racing
Cape Motorsports w/
Wayne Taylor Racing
Belardi Auto Racing
Pabst Racing Services
Pabst Racing Services
Andretti Autosport
Andretti Autosport
Belardi Auto Racing
JDC MotorSports
Auriana Racing

K-Hill Motorsports
Jensen Motorsports
JDC MotorSports

Sick Tea Racing

JDC MotorSports

Sponsors
Glass Hammer Racing (beatbyagirl.org), Indy 500: An American Icon

Viseko

TheAppBuilder.com

Café Noir

Smart Motors, Inc.

Team Zakosi Data Backup

Team MAZDASPEEDI/Skip Barber
INJECT-IT.com/Gulfstream Properties
High Performance Distributors

The Alpha Group

Younessi Racing, LLC

Sick Tea/Rahal Foods/Caputo/Wiscon Corp

Petrosur/GFK Motors/Montopharma/Colombia es pasion/Red Line Oil

MidAtlantic Motorsports/ Projection Design/Tannoy/Lab. Gruppen/D&M Professional

Eric Langbein Racing

AcceleRace Motorsports imagePRO/Hi-Rise Equipment/Sabelt

MDL Racing

Res Precast

MidAtlantic Motorsports/ Projection Design/Tannoy/Lab. Gruppen/D&M Professional

Eric Langbein Racing
K-Hill Motorsports

Asphalt Restoration Inc.



* National Class Competitor



